
Airports Authority of India

Central Command Center (CCC), C-ATFM

91 11 26135289 / 91 11 26135290 / 91 7838118444

New Delhi - 110070

91 11 26135290

New Ruchi Vihar, Vasant Kunj

Phones:

Fax:

Scenario situation

Scenario: CDM1_VABB_050126 Period: 05/01/2026 - 08:00 to

Notes: SCHEDULED RWY INTERSECTION CLOSURE

Number of delayed flights: 44 Total delay: 08:58 Delay Average: 00:05

5 min: 63% 15 min: 89% 30 min: 100% 45 min: 100% 60 min: 100%

Maximum delay: 30 min Total flights in the program: 122

05/01/2026 - 11:00

Cause: Aerodrome Capacity Location: Arrival Standard Remark:

Delayed and Rerouted Flights

Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT MERIT DCT PVD/N0489F310
DCT TUSKY Q475 SCOTS N351C
JOOPY DCT 49N050W/M083F310

DCT 52N040W DCT
54N030W/M083F330 DCT 54N020W

DCT VENER DCT KOKIB DCT
ADBUS DCT GMN/N0477F330 DCT
BOFUM Q37 MALUD UL975 WAL

M16 DOLAS DCT NAVPI DCT
MISGO DCT DIXAT DCT TIVUN
DCT ESAMA DCT OSBIT DCT

BARSU DCT EXITI DCT DEXIT DCT
PESAT/N0471F350 DCT TEGRI

VABB FPL00:00AIC144 20:16 10:14 00:0019:45 20:16 AIRINDIA10:14KEWR 00:00 GDPF290

105/01/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

DCT RONBU P975 ARTAT UP975
ERGUN UL124 BONAM L319

PAREX/N0472F370 L319 DASDO
L223 LAGSA/N0480F350 L223

TATLA R784 TOVIV Q321 NOLSU
P307 VAXIM L301 KARKU M638

EXOLU

VABB FPL00:00AIC144 20:16 10:14 00:0019:45 20:16 AIRINDIA10:14KEWR 00:00 GDPF290

IBROM UM306 KESOM/N0455F370
UM306 ORLID/N0450F390 G450

DARMI
VABB FPL00:00IGO1854 04:19 10:10 00:0004:00 04:19 IFLY10:10HKJK 00:00 GDPF350

DULMA DCT CLAVA B459 GUNDIVABB FPL00:13IGO1856 04:21 08:32 00:1304:15 04:21 IFLY08:45FSIA 00:00
GSP,
GDP

F330

DCT ILMAP P975
SIDAD/N0454F350 P975 SESRU
M677 RABAP/N0455F350 M677

ASROK/N0459F350 M677
OBNET/N0460F350 M677 LOVEM

Q572 SERSA P307
PAVAG/N0460F370 P307
TONVO/N0460F370 P307
PARAR/M079F370 N571

SUGID/N0462F370

VABB FPL00:00IAW447 05:00 09:02 00:0005:00 05:00 IRAQI09:02ORNI 00:00 GDPF350

IKOGU A462 CEA Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:00AIC2184 05:45 08:31 00:0005:45 05:45 AIRINDIA08:31VGHS 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F360

W105 KHR V31 TEPAL V71 MIDIL
W64 RRC/N0457F360 W100 ENTAP

Q20 GUTNO/N0453F380 Q20
VABB FPL00:19IGO633C 06:00 08:48 00:0005:55 06:19 IFLY09:07VEBD 00:19

GDP,
GDP

F240

PPB P761 DUMAR/N0452F380
P761 IDASO N571 AGELA

VABB FPL00:30IGO702K 06:15 09:22 00:0006:10 06:45 IFLY09:52VOPB 00:30
GDP,
DLA

F340

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:22AIC1785 06:46 08:36 00:0006:30 07:08 AIRINDIA08:58VIDP 00:22
GSP,
GDP

F340

RASKI L301 KARKU M638VABB FS00:00IYE856 07:15 10:45 00:0007:15 07:15 YEMENI10:45OYSN 00:00 GDPF330

MIGAB V98 IPLAS G335 PPT W44
BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146

AAU G450 OPAKA
VABB FPL00:06SEJ335 07:15 09:47 00:0007:05 07:21 SPICEJET09:53VEDH 00:06 GDPF380

LKN W40 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:18AKJ360Z 07:10 09:01 00:0007:05 07:28 AKASA09:19VILK 00:18 GDPF340

CLC W15 MML/N0456F360 Q12
KABSO

VABB FPL00:19AKJ185Y 07:10 08:54 00:0007:05 07:29 AKASA09:13VOCI 00:19
GDP,
GDP

F340

205/01/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

BGD W105 KHR V41 JJS Q20
OPAKA

VABB FPL00:10AKJ3001 07:20 10:09 00:0007:15 07:30 AKASA10:19VEBD 00:10 GDPF380

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:21IGO561P 07:10 08:30 00:0007:00 07:31 IFLY08:51VOBL 00:21
GSP,
GDP

F360

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:12IGO317J 07:20 09:12 00:0007:15 07:32 IFLY09:24VIDP 00:12 GDPF360

Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:16AIC2856 07:20 09:05 00:0007:15 07:36 AIRINDIA09:21VOCI 00:16 GDPF360

MDI R461 PEXEG/N0452F380 R461
KABSO

VABB FPL00:15IGO431L 07:25 09:23 00:0007:20 07:40 IFLY09:38VOMD 00:15 GDPF360

JRS W160 RRP V39
RUXAL/N0453F380 V39 OMLEG

Q20 OPAKA
VABB FPL00:13IGO793 07:30 09:20 00:0007:25 07:43 IFLY09:33VEJH 00:13 GDPF360

PPT W44 BBN G590 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:05AIC2790 07:40 10:02 00:0007:35 07:45 AIRINDIA10:07VEPT 00:05 GDPF380

DCT IVURO M428
TARBO/N0488F390 M428 MUNGA
A777 VAXIM P307 PARAR N571
DOGET/N0486F410 N571 SUGID

VABB FPL00:00AIC910 07:45 10:17 00:0007:45 07:45 AIRINDIA10:17OMDB 00:00 GDPF370

NNP V92 ASIPI Q20 BBBVABB FPL00:22IGO462 07:30 08:33 00:0007:25 07:52 IFLY08:55VANP 00:22
GSP,
GDP

F320

VABDI G208 AGELAVABB FPL00:15IGO43WP 07:45 09:12 00:0007:40 08:00 IFLY09:27VOTP 00:15 GDPF360

BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:04AIC696 08:00 10:01 00:0007:55 08:04 AIRINDIA10:05VEBN 00:04 GDPF360

JNR W61 LIGPI W62 HSR W144
IPNIB/N0457F310 R458 BOFIN

VABB FPL00:21AIC648 07:45 08:43 00:0007:40 08:06 AIRINDIA09:04VAJM 00:21
GSP,
GDP,
GDP

F290

GUTNA R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:21IGO648 07:45 08:49 00:0007:40 08:06 IFLY09:10VOGO 00:21
GDP,
GDP

F340

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:00AIC2951 08:08 10:00 00:0007:50 08:08 AIRINDIA10:00VIDP 00:00 GDPF360

NIKOT Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:04AIC2782 08:10 09:40 00:0008:05 08:14 AIRINDIA09:44VIJP 00:04 GDPF340

DOLKI Q8 AGELAVABB FPL00:05AKJ1305 08:10 09:45 00:0008:05 08:15 AKASA09:50VOMM 00:05 GDPF360

GUTNA Q12 OKILA/N0455F360 Q12
KABSO

VABB FPL00:20AIC2842 07:55 08:56 00:0007:50 08:15 AIRINDIA09:16VOGO 00:20
GDP,
GDP

F340

305/01/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

JDP W58 UUD W75
PRA/N0461F360 A474 AKTIV

VABB FPL00:05AIC2748 08:15 09:42 00:0008:10 08:20 AIRINDIA09:47VIJO 00:05 GDPF350

JJS Q20 OPAKAVABB FPL00:12IGO789 08:10 10:43 00:0008:00 08:22 IFLY10:55VECC 00:12 GDPF360

MIGAB W170 DODBA W105 PPT
W44 BBN G590 KKJ Q14 OSBEM

W146 AAU G450 OPAKA
VABB FPL00:13IGO629 08:15 10:49 00:0008:05 08:28 IFLY11:02VEDH 00:13

GDP,
DLA

F360

LAXOM W74 HSR W144 IPNIB
R458 BOFIN

VABB FPL00:08SEJ2906 08:20 09:33 00:0008:15 08:28 SPICEJET09:41VAKE 00:08 GDPF250

BETKU W61 MEMOP W74 BHUVABJ RPL00:00AIC2753 08:30 09:24 00:0008:20 08:30 AIRINDIA09:24VABB 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F280

AAR W21 ASARI A466
ELKUX/N0463F320 Z7
BIBVA/N0467F340 Z1
QQZ/N0459F350 W77

SG/N0457F360 A474 AKTIV

VABB FPL00:10AIC2998 08:20 10:37 00:0008:15 08:30 AIRINDIA10:47VIAR 00:10 GDPF310

MABTA Q13 MUDIT V33VOCL FPL00:00IGO6207 08:30 09:52 00:0008:20 08:30 IFLY09:52VABB 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F370

GUTNA Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:11AXB1214 08:20 09:19 00:0008:15 08:31
EXPRESS

INDIA
09:30VOGO 00:11 GDPF340

MABTA Q13 LUNTA DCT CIAVOCI RPL00:00IGO199 08:35 10:06 00:0008:25 08:35 IFLY10:06VABB 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F370

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:09IGO6676 08:30 10:23 00:0008:25 08:39 IFLY10:32VIDP 00:09 GDPF360

NONEN Q19 GIVEK Q15 KKJ G590
BBN

VEBN FPL00:00AXB1023 08:40 10:25 00:0008:30 08:40
EXPRESS

INDIA
10:25VABB 00:00

GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F390

CCB R461 KABSOVABB FPL00:10IGO2273 08:30 10:14 00:0008:25 08:40 IFLY10:24VOCB 00:10 GDPF360

NONEN Q19 GIVEK Q15 KKJ W40
LKN W31 AYD

VEAY FPL00:00SEJ443 08:40 10:28 00:0008:30 08:40 SPICEJET10:28VABB 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F350

Q13 IKATI W17VOML RPL00:00IGO165 08:40 09:44 00:0008:30 08:40 IFLY09:44VABB 00:00
GSP,
GDP,
DLA

F330

VAGPU Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:02IGO486P 08:40 10:00 00:0008:30 08:42 IFLY10:02VOBL 00:02 GDPF360

LKN W40 KKJ Q14 OSBEM W146
AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:07AIC2492 08:35 10:30 00:0008:30 08:42 AIRINDIA10:37VILK 00:07 GDPF360

405/01/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

NONEN Q19 JJSVECC RPL00:00AIC2773 08:45 10:52 00:0008:35 08:45 AIRINDIA10:52VABB 00:00 GDPF330

BPL W146 AAU G450 OPAKAVABB FPL00:07AIC634 08:40 09:48 00:0008:35 08:47 AIRINDIA09:55VABP 00:07 GDPF340

AYD W31 LKN W40 KKJ Q14
OSBEM W146 AAU G450 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:12IGO6567 08:40 10:47 00:0008:30 08:52 IFLY10:59VEAY 00:12 GDPF360

DCT BAVOX DCT IKAVA DCT
NIKOT Q2

VABB FPL00:11IGO731L 08:50 10:41 00:0008:45 09:01 IFLY10:52VIGR 00:11 GDPF380

DUDUM Q2 AKTIVVABB FPL00:14AIC2441 08:50 10:43 00:0008:30 09:04 AIRINDIA10:57VIDP 00:14 GDPF360

ISRIS/N0451F390 Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AIC2944 09:05 10:44 00:0008:55 09:05 AIRINDIA10:44VABB 00:00 GDPF350

DCT NINAT IFR G450 OPAKAVABB FPL00:13LLR634 08:55 10:14 00:0008:45 09:08 ALLIED10:27VAAM 00:13 GDPF160

ISRIS G208 APANO A347 UUDVAUD RPL00:00AIC2595 09:10 10:02 00:0009:00 09:10 AIRINDIA10:02VABB 00:00 GDPF350

EPKOS Q9 OPAMOVOMM FPL00:00IGO6037 09:10 10:48 00:0009:00 09:10 IFLY10:48VABB 00:00 GDPF350

Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ
W97 AAE

VAAH RPL00:00IGO915M 09:10 09:53 00:0009:00 09:10 IFLY09:53VABB 00:00 GDPF310

APUSU W18 OPAKAVABB FPL00:11AIC2445 09:00 10:11 00:0008:55 09:11 AIRINDIA10:22VOHS 00:11 GDPF340

MABTA Q13 TUMLAVOTV FPL00:00IGO490 09:15 11:08 00:0009:05 09:15 IFLY11:08VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 GOMTI/N0455F390 Q1
DPN W35 ONOGI/N0354F160 W35

CHG
VICG RPL00:00AIC2659 09:15 10:59 00:0009:05 09:15 AIRINDIA10:59VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS/N0407F250 W10N APANOVAAH FPL00:00AKJ3145 09:15 10:03 00:0009:05 09:15 AKASA10:03VABB 00:00 GDPF210

APUSU W18 OPAKAVABB FPL00:11IGO5099 09:05 10:18 00:0009:00 09:16 IFLY10:29VOHS 00:11 GDPF360

Q19 CEA R472VEGT RPL00:00IGO260J 09:20 11:59 00:0009:10 09:20 IFLY11:59VABB 00:00 GDPF350

RAXET2C SAKUN V1 KARKU L301
RAGMA N571 ASNIB/N0490F360
N571 MENSA DCT MITIX M557

TUMAK L602 DAVUS L602 ALPET
L718 DEBNI DCT SEVKU L718

KABAN UL718 ELNEM UL333 SIV

EGLL FPL00:00IGO0001 09:25 19:06 00:0009:15 09:25 IFLY19:06VABB 00:00 GDPF320

505/01/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

UA4 TIMOP UT97 ILHAN UT79
DEREL UL602 MAKOL DCT NESAR

L602 RUTAR DCT ATBOG DCT
KOMAN DCT MOPUG DCT ARSIN

DCT RENKA DCT INBED DCT
BOMBI DCT ADKUV DCT LENDO

DCT SOGRI DCT DENUT L608
LOGAN LOGAN2H

EGLL FPL00:00IGO0001 09:25 19:06 00:0009:15 09:25 IFLY19:06VABB 00:00 GDPF320

DOLKI Q8 BEDOLVABB FPL00:09IGO5371 09:20 10:55 00:0009:15 09:29 IFLY11:04VOMM 00:09
GDP,
DLA

F360

KAKPO Z4 BPL G590 BBN DCTVEBN FPL00:00SEJ329 09:35 11:04 00:0009:25 09:35 SPICEJET11:04VABB 00:00 GDPF350

GUTNA Q12 KABSOVABB FPL00:07AIC2478 09:30 10:32 00:0009:25 09:37 AIRINDIA10:39VOGO 00:07 GDPF360

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO41MK 09:40 11:07 00:0009:30 09:40 IFLY11:07VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP RPL00:00AIC2442 09:40 11:08 00:0009:30 09:40 AIRINDIA11:08VABB 00:00 GDPF370

NONEN Q19 JJSVECC FPL00:00IGO6554 09:40 11:45 00:0009:30 09:40 IFLY11:45VABB 00:00 GDPF350

DCT DADSU/N0428F280 IFR DCT
APUSU W18 OPAKA

VABB FPL00:05SDG334 09:35 10:29 00:0009:30 09:40 STAR AIR10:34VASL 00:05 GDPF280

GUTNA2D GUTNA R461 KABSO
KETOR2A

VABB FPL00:07VTAKU 09:35 10:35 00:0009:30 09:42 10:42VOGO 00:07 GDPF260

MELAX L505 BUSBO L301
POTAS/N0460F350 L301

DWI/N0458F290 L877
PUMOR/N0382F190 L877 MIGAR

L524 IBETO DCT WILLA

VTBS FPL00:00IGO1059 09:50 13:51 00:0009:40 09:50 IFLY13:51VABB 00:00 GDPF330

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00IGO5294 09:55 11:14 00:0009:45 09:55 IFLY11:14VABB 00:00 GDPF370

Q19 KAMLO W108 NNP G450
TEGIG W108

VERP RPL00:00IGO649 09:55 11:10 00:0009:45 09:55 IFLY11:10VABB 00:00 GDPF370

BVR/N0457F290 R458 BOFINVABB FPL00:13AIC2504 09:45 10:37 00:0009:25 09:58 AIRINDIA10:50VAAH 00:13 GDPF270

ISRIS G208 APANOVAAH RPL00:00AIC2915 10:00 10:47 00:0009:50 10:00 AIRINDIA10:47VABB 00:00 GDPF290

BETKU W61 MEMOP W74 HSRVAHS FPL00:00IGO936 10:00 10:41 00:0009:50 10:00 IFLY10:41VABB 00:00 GDPF300

605/01/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AKJ1819 10:05 11:44 00:0009:55 10:05 AKASA11:44VABB 00:00 GDPF350

EPKOS Q9 RIKBUVOBL FPL00:00AIC2853 10:05 11:22 00:0009:55 10:05 AIRINDIA11:22VABB 00:00 GDPF330

PPN W28 PONIPVOHS FPL00:00AIC2531 10:10 11:05 00:0010:00 10:10 AIRINDIA11:05VABB 00:00 GDPF330

V2 SUGID N571 RAGMA N571
VUSET A454 PASOV B540 BUBIN

OMDB FS00:00IGO1453 10:10 12:50 00:0010:00 10:10 IFLY12:50VABB 00:00 GDPF320

NONEN Q19 GIVEK Q15 SAPOT
W139 KKJ G590 BBN

VEBN FPL00:00AKJ1491 10:10 11:54 00:0010:00 10:10 AKASA11:54VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 PARAR
N571 VUSET/N0437F260 A454

PASOV B540 KUPMA B540 MIVEK
P574 IMPED

OMDB FPL00:00IGO94V 10:10 13:14 00:0010:00 10:10 IFLY13:14VABB 00:00 GDPF360

MABTA W15 UDULOVOGO FPL00:00AIC2745 10:10 10:56 00:0010:00 10:10 AIRINDIA10:56VABB 00:00 GDPF310

EPKOS B211 ANIROVOTP FPL00:00IGO658 10:15 11:47 00:0010:05 10:15 IFLY11:47VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 BUBNUVIDP FPL00:00AIC1851 10:15 11:54 00:0010:05 10:15 AIRINDIA11:54VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V1 BIMOT V2
SUGID/M083F360 N571
DOGET/M084F380 N571

PARAR/N0486F380 N571 VUSET
A454 BORER/N0415F190 A454

PASOV B540 KUPMA B540 MIVEK
P574 IMPED

OMDB FPL00:00UAE507 10:20 13:14 00:0010:10 10:20 EMIRATES13:14VABB 00:00 GDPF360

PPN W28 HIA L518 BBZVOBZ FPL00:00AIC598 10:20 11:34 00:0010:10 10:20 AIRINDIA11:34VABB 00:00 GDPF390

NONEN Q19 GIVEK Q15 KKJ G590
DOMET/N0441F370 J92 GKP

VEGK FPL00:00SEJ553 10:25 12:07 00:0010:15 10:25 SPICEJET12:07VABB 00:00 GDPF390

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 VUSET
A454 PASOV/N0410F220 B540
MIVEK P574 IMPED/N0357F120

OMDB RPL00:00AIC2217 10:30 13:23 00:0010:20 10:30 AIRINDIA13:23VABB 00:00 GDPF400

MABTA W15 UDULOVOGA FPL00:00SEJ1082 10:30 11:19 00:0010:20 10:30 SPICEJET11:19VABB 00:00 GDPF250

BETKU W61 MEMOP W74 HSRVAHS FPL00:00AIC2730 10:40 11:20 00:0010:30 10:40 AIRINDIA11:20VABB 00:00 GDPF320

ISRIS Q1 UKASOVIDP FPL00:00IGO457C 10:40 12:07 00:0010:30 10:40 IFLY12:07VABB 00:00 GDPF370

705/01/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative CLDT RouteEOBT Prog.A.Delay Airl. CallsignCTOTADEP TOT LDT DelayElement ETO CTO TypeG.DelayADES Level

Q1 DPN W35 SP W85VIDN RPL00:00IGO5032 10:45 12:25 00:0010:35 10:45 IFLY12:25VABB 00:00 GDPF370

ISRIS Q1 BUBNU BUBNU1CVIJP FPL00:00AXB1214 10:45 11:56 00:0010:35 10:45
EXPRESS

INDIA
11:56VABB 00:00 GDPF330

PPN W28 HIA L518 DUMAR N877
AGEGA L510 IDKUT L645 UBNEN

VTSP FPL00:00IGO1089 10:45 14:42 00:0010:35 10:45 IFLY14:42VABB 00:00 GDPF350

Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ
W97 AAE

VAAH RPL00:00IGO417E 10:45 11:28 00:0010:35 10:45 IFLY11:28VABB 00:00 GDPF310

Q9VOMM RPL00:00IGO6096 10:50 12:28 00:0010:40 10:50 IFLY12:28VABB 00:00 GDPF370

SAKUN V2 SUGID N571 VUSET
A454 PASOV/N0410F220 B540
MIVEK P574 IMPED/N0357F120

OMDB RPL00:00AIC2201 10:50 13:43 00:0010:40 10:50 AIRINDIA13:43VABB 00:00 GDPF400

PPN W28 HIA L518 EMPUN W26VOBZ FPL00:00IGO6456 10:55 12:09 00:0010:45 10:55 IFLY12:09VABB 00:00 GDPF370

BBB G450 KINKI W100 RRCVERC RPL00:00IGO795 10:55 12:34 00:0010:45 10:55 IFLY12:34VABB 00:00 GDPF310

Canceled Flights
Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

IGO5288 VEBD Q18 PPT W44 BBN G590 IID W10SFS CNLVABB IFLY00:0006:20 00:0006:21 00:0008:59 F360

IGO6088 VECC Q20FS GSP, CNLVABB IFLY00:0006:15 00:1406:15 00:1408:31 F340

IGO5286 VOPB PPB P761 IDASO N571FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0006:35 00:0006:35 00:0009:44 F340

SEJ329 VEGK
DCT APIPU DCT LKN W40 KKJ G590

BPL W146 AAU G450 OPAKA
FS CNLVABB SPICEJET00:0006:55 00:0007:01 00:0009:00 F380

IGO6051 VIDP Q2FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0007:15 00:0007:18 00:0009:00 F360

IGO6058 VOMM DOLKI Q8FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0007:40 00:0007:41 00:0009:14 F340

SDG314 VASL
DCT DADSU/N0460F300 IFR DCT

APUSU W18 OPAKA
FS GSP, CNLVABB STAR AIR00:0007:35 00:1007:47 00:1008:35 F300

805/01/2026 06:17 UTC



Indicative EOBT TypeADES Delay RouteAirl. CallsignElement ETO CTO G.Delay A.Delay Prog.ADEP TOT LDT Level

AIC2856 VOCC DCTFS CNLVABB AIRINDIA00:0007:40 00:0007:59 00:0009:20 F340

IGO420 VOMD R461 KABSO/N0461F330 R461FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0008:05 00:0008:05 00:0009:55 F340

IGO5218 VOBL VAGPU Q8FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0008:30 00:0008:38 00:0009:55 F340

IGO6938 VEAB
ALH DCT DOMET G590 BPL W40 IID

W10S SG
FS CNLVABB IFLY00:0008:10 00:0008:44 00:0010:15 F380

IGO6228 VABB W15FS CNLVOGO IFLY00:0008:45 00:0008:45 00:0009:35 F270

IGO6201 VABB
Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ

W97 AAE
FS CNLVAAH IFLY00:0009:00 00:0009:07 00:0009:55 F290

IGO6282 VABB EPKOS/N0488F410 Q9 RIKBUFS CNLVOBL IFLY00:0009:05 00:0009:08 00:0010:25 F350

IGO214 VABB Q19 CEA R472FS CNLVEGT IFLY00:0009:10 00:0009:10 00:0012:00 F350

IGO5386 VIGR W10SFS CNLVABB IFLY00:0009:10 00:0009:10 00:0010:45 F340

SDG313 VABB
MELAX W218 APUSU/N0180VFR

VFR DCT
FS CNLVASL STAR AIR00:0009:15 00:0009:17 00:0010:15 F270

SDG309 VAKP EPKOS/N0220F160 IFR W126FS CNLVABB STAR AIR00:0009:45 00:0009:45 00:0010:35 F145

IGO809 VABB Q1FS CNLVIDP IFLY00:0009:50 00:0009:55 00:0011:30 F350

IGO6386 VABB PPN W28 PONIP NAMSA8FS CNLVOHS IFLY00:0009:30 00:0009:57 00:0011:00 F310

SEJ336 VABB
G450 NNP W139 KKJ G590 BBN W44

FS CNLVEPT SPICEJET00:0010:25 00:0010:25 00:0012:35 F370

IGO802 VABB
Q1 DOSTO DCT APANO DCT QQZ

W97 AAE
FS CNLVAAH IFLY00:0010:35 00:0010:41 00:0011:30 F310
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